Final Label Report

SBL

64024 0004
64024 0005
64018 0019
64018 0020
64018 0021
64017 0006
64018 0022
64017 0005
64018 0023
64017 0004
64032 0029
64032 0028
64019 0003
64019 0002
64020 0002
64019 0001
64020 0003
64018 0003
64020 0004
64018 0002
64020 0004A
64018 0001
64017 0003
64020 0024
64020 0025
64022 0005
64020 0001
64020 0005
64022 0004
64025 0007
64019 0007
64019 0006
64019 0005
64032 0027
64019 0004
64025 0009
64032 0026
64025 0010
64018 0004
64019 0018
64018 0005
64019 0017
64018 0006
64019 0016
64019 0015

Owner

#126-17

CARTER WALTER F

ROSEN RONALD E & KAREN SCHNEIDER
LYON LIONEL S & VICKY

ADAMS JONATHAN R & LAUREN M
HARRISON THOMAS S JR & THERESA R
SPINETTA SHIRLEY

SHERMAN MICHAEL

SCHEFF FELICE R TR

CAHOON JOANNE C

PREIS ORI

METTLER ERICH B

FITZGERALD MARK E

HASER WAYNE G

POMPER ANDREW M & ALLSION
SUNDRAM HARIHARAN V

DIOURI ADIL & ALEXANDRA J
JAMES DAVID K

TZOUROS EMMANUELL

LARSON ERIK J

STEVENS J MATTHEW & KAREN KALBACHER
MAK BRADFORD J

LI SIZHU

ARYA ATUL & CALPANA TRS
SORENSEN MARK H & LAURY P
LOVETT C G & BOYD KD TRS
KLEITMAN DANIEL J

DUDANI SURRENDRA A

BECK EMILY

DAVIS JOHN A & SALLY A
WEINSTEIN MANUEL & MARTHA
DEIGHTON ANTHONY L
SCHELLER LYNN A

AUERBACH SANFORD H & LYNN S
MORRIS JEFFREY D & CLAUDIA D
COLE JASON F

CHODIRKER DAVID P

WALSH MARCIA S

LANGER GEORGE S

STEARNS OWEN & MOLLY
FORMAN RHONDA L & ERIC
BUCKMAN MICHAEL L & DANIELLE
DIGHE ANAND S

PEETERMANS JOYCE

ADLER LOUISE E

WOLF JEFFREY L & JUNE G TRS

Number

66
37
43
a7
50
53
56
59
60
182
188
202
204
205
208
211
216
219
222
227
230
238
57
63
74
79
80
45
209
210
216
222
227
228
5
10
11
13
14
17
18
21
24
30

Street

ASHTON AVE
ASHTON AVE
CHARLOTTE RD
CHARLOTTE RD
CHARLOTTE RD
CHARLOTTE RD
CHARLOTTE RD
CHARLOTTE RD
CHARLOTTE RD
CHARLOTTE RD
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
KENWOOD AVE
KENWOOD AVE
KENWOOD AVE
KENWOOD AVE
MANEMET RD
ORIENT AVE

Unit

PLEASANT ST CTR
PLEASANT ST CTR
PLEASANT ST CTR
PLEASANT ST CTR
PLEASANT ST CTR
PLEASANT ST CTR

STAFFORD RD
STAFFORD RD
STAFFORD RD
TARLETON RD
TARLETON RD
TARLETON RD
TARLETON RD
TARLETON RD
TARLETON RD
TARLETON RD
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SBL Owner

64018 0008 LINDENBERG ROBERT & MERYL
64019 0014 ROSSI DIANE LOUISE TR
64018 0009 MCAULIFFE CAROL ANN

Number

31
36
39

Street Unit

TARLETON RD
TARLETON RD
TARLETON RD
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